MSC

IMIE
Maciej
Rafat
Ewa

Robert
Tomasz
Sylwia

Marlena
Anna
Artur

Marcin
Tomasz
Karina

NAZWISKO
Dutkiewicz
Stepniak
Guszcza

Michalski
Wrobel
Kajdas

Kostecka
Kroliczek
Mikotfajczyk

Lasocki
Kowalski
Jezierska

Bieg Nocny Marek
25.06.2022

dystans: 10km

KLASYFIKACJE DRUZYNOWA

NR
37
171
53

116
198
73

85
94
120

207
o1
208

PLEC
M
M
K

=<

KLUB

Markowi Biegacze
Markowi Biegacze
Markowi Biegacze
Markowi Biegacze Suma
Zabiegany Wotomin
Zabiegany Wotomin
Zabiegany Wotomin
Zabiegany Wolomin Suma
Rembertéw Team
Rembertéw Team
Rembertéw Team
Rembertéw Team Suma
12tri.pl

12tri.pl

12tri.pl

12tri.pl Suma

CZAS

00:34:33
00:37:49
00:48:34
02:00:55
00:40:36
00:41:45
00:47:41
02:10:02
00:43:38
00:44:46
00:52:50
02:21:14
00:39:08
00:56:10
00:58:47
02:34.04



